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Paragon Active Assurance Compatibility with Junos

The table below states which Junos OS version is required for compatibility with each version of

Paragon Active Assurance, starting with version 4.0.0.

Paragon Active Assurance
Version

4.0.0

4.1.0

4.2.0

Paragon Active Assurance

Documentation Link

https:/www.juniper.net/
documentation/
product/us/en/paragon-
active-assurance/4.0

https:/www.juniper.net/
documentation/
product/us/en/paragon-
active-assurance/4.1

https:/www.juniper.net/
documentation/
product/us/en/paragon-
active-assurance/4.2

Minimum Junos OS
Version Required

22.3R1-EVO

(supported in Junos OS
Evolved only)

22.4R1-EVO

(supported in Junos OS
Evolved only)

22.4R1-EVO

(supported in Junos OS
Evolved only)

Supported Junos
Hardware

ACX7100-32C,
ACX7100-48L

ACX7509

ACX7024

ACX7100-32C,
ACX7100-48L

ACX7509

ACX7024

ACX7100-32C,
ACX7100-48L

ACX7509

Here are links to documentation of how to install and work with Test Agents on Junos routers. This

documentation is version-independent:

Installing a Test Agent

Using the paa install command

Finding out the status of a Test Agent

Uninstalling a Test Agent


https://www.juniper.net/documentation/product/us/en/paragon-active-assurance/4.0
https://www.juniper.net/documentation/product/us/en/paragon-active-assurance/4.0
https://www.juniper.net/documentation/product/us/en/paragon-active-assurance/4.0
https://www.juniper.net/documentation/product/us/en/paragon-active-assurance/4.0
https://www.juniper.net/documentation/product/us/en/paragon-active-assurance/4.1
https://www.juniper.net/documentation/product/us/en/paragon-active-assurance/4.1
https://www.juniper.net/documentation/product/us/en/paragon-active-assurance/4.1
https://www.juniper.net/documentation/product/us/en/paragon-active-assurance/4.1
https://www.juniper.net/documentation/product/us/en/paragon-active-assurance/4.2
https://www.juniper.net/documentation/product/us/en/paragon-active-assurance/4.2
https://www.juniper.net/documentation/product/us/en/paragon-active-assurance/4.2
https://www.juniper.net/documentation/product/us/en/paragon-active-assurance/4.2
https://www.juniper.net/documentation/us/en/software/junos/junos-install-upgrade-evo/topics/topic-map/paa-test-agent-install.html
https://www.juniper.net/documentation/us/en/software/junos/junos-install-upgrade-evo/topics/ref/command/request-services-paa-install.html
https://www.juniper.net/documentation/us/en/software/junos/junos-install-upgrade-evo/topics/ref/command/show-services-paa-status.html
https://www.juniper.net/documentation/us/en/software/junos/junos-install-upgrade-evo/topics/ref/command/request-services-paa-uninstall.html
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